
North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS - Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2019     Sunny, Wind SW 10-20mph & 32°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   2    8   10   11   13   15   18   =  44   1:57:53.1    23:34.6    2:10.8
    2   Solon                          1    5    9   17   20   23   29   =  52   1:58:52.5    23:46.5    2:58.0
    3   Mount Pleasant                 4    7   24   28   33   42        =  96   2:05:36.9    25:07.4    3:33.6
    4   Mason City                     6   14   26   31   32             = 109   2:06:54.9    25:23.0    3:21.9
    5   Hudson                         3   16   21   41   53             = 134   2:13:20.6    26:40.1   10:00.3
    6   Starmont                      12   22   34   36   40   48   52   = 144   2:12:14.3    26:26.9    3:30.1
    7   North Linn                    19   25   38   43   44   47        = 169   2:17:04.1    27:24.8    4:31.6
    8   Iowa City Regina              27   30   35   45   46             = 183   2:19:14.0    27:50.8    3:43.8
    9   Independence                  37   39   49   50   51             = 226   2:30:27.7    30:05.5    4:36.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Maquoketa Valley, Marion, Tipton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aira Foster                  SR    Solon                           22:03.7      7:06
      2       2   Inga Dovre                   JR    Williamsburg                    22:11.9      7:09
      3       3   Sophie Schneider             SO    Hudson                          22:42.0      7:18
      4       4   Claire Holtkamp              SR    Mount Pleasant                  23:15.1      7:29
      5       5   Bella Feaker                 SO    Solon                           23:15.9      7:29
      6       6   Kendra Whelan                FR    Mason City                      23:18.0      7:30
      7       7   Aurora Vansickel             SR    Mount Pleasant                  23:31.1      7:34
      8       8   Abby Whitehill               SR    Williamsburg                    23:35.0      7:35
      9           Ella Bartels                 SO    Marion                          23:37.4      7:36
     10       9   Reilly Johnson               SO    Solon                           23:44.2      7:38
     11      10   Regan Sandersfeld            SO    Williamsburg                    23:47.4      7:39
     12      11   Ally Garringer               SO    Williamsburg                    23:56.0      7:42
     13      12   Avery Lamphier               JR    Starmont                        24:21.8      7:50
     14      13   Mari Stevenson               FR    Williamsburg                    24:22.7      7:51
     15      14   Addilyn Zimmerle             SO    Mason City                      24:24.6      7:51
     16      15   Nicole Wardenburg            JR    Williamsburg                    24:28.8      7:53
     17      16   Izzy Jorgensen               SO    Hudson                          24:31.2      7:54
     18      17   Lilly Houtakker              FR    Solon                           24:47.0      7:59
     19      18   Nora Slevinski               SO    Williamsburg                    24:50.7      8:00
     20           Jennie Hilton                SO    Marion                          24:53.0      8:01
     21      19   Madi Cherry                  JR    North Linn                      24:53.8      8:01
     22           Molly Dunne                  SO    Marion                          24:57.2      8:02
     23      20   Jadyn Hanes                  JR    Solon                           25:01.7      8:03
     24      21   Lexi Bergmeier               SR    Hudson                          25:11.3      8:06
     25           Maiha Richardson             SO    Williamsburg                    25:15.3      8:08
     26           Molly Schlitter              SO    Marion                          25:28.8      8:12
     27      22   Kalyn McTaggart              SR    Starmont                        25:34.7      8:14
     28      23   Allison Capper               SR    Solon                           25:35.0      8:14
     29      24   Jenna Gilmore                SO    Mount Pleasant                  25:38.9      8:15
     30      25   Rachael Jackson              JR    North Linn                      25:47.6      8:18
     31      26   Tara Backhaus                SO    Mason City                      25:57.1      8:21
     32           Maddie Yenter                SR    Williamsburg                    25:57.3      8:21
     33      27   Alex Spies                   SO    Iowa City Regina                26:07.3      8:24
     34      28   Gisele Fajardo               SO    Mount Pleasant                  26:23.0      8:30
     35      29   Selma Kliensmith             JR    Solon                           26:23.6      8:30
     36      30   Alexa Joss                   SO    Iowa City Regina                26:27.0      8:31
     37      31   Isabella Monarch             SO    Mason City                      26:35.4      8:33
     38      32   Gaby Castelan                SR    Mason City                      26:39.9      8:35
     39      33   Malena Yocum                 SO    Mount Pleasant                  26:48.7      8:38
     40           Becca Stroup                 SO    Tipton                          26:54.1      8:40
     41      34   Lydia Harford                FR    Starmont                        27:03.0      8:42
     42      35   Ally Greving                 SO    Iowa City Regina                27:11.3      8:45
     43      36   Madelyn Otdoerfer            FR    Starmont                        27:23.0      8:49
     44           Liz Bierman                  JR    Tipton                          27:25.5      8:50
     45      37   Annabelle Magsamen           SR    Independence                    27:35.3      8:53
     46      38   Ella Ries                    SO    North Linn                      27:36.3      8:53
     47      39   Mattea Wall                  SR    Independence                    27:43.2      8:55
     48           Lydia Armbrecht              JR    Williamsburg                    27:47.0      8:57
     49      40   Rosita Haperle               SR    Starmont                        27:51.9      8:58
     50      41   Tara Jochumsen               SR    Hudson                          28:13.8      9:05
     51      42   Brooklynne Snavely           FR    Mount Pleasant                  28:46.4      9:16
     52           Jessica Avianeda             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              28:53.9      9:18
     53           Megan Lamparek               JR    Williamsburg                    29:03.2      9:21
     54      43   Reaghan Jackson              JR    North Linn                      29:21.1      9:27
     55      44   Sydney Burke                 SR    North Linn                      29:25.4      9:28
     56      45   Sam Greving                  SR    Iowa City Regina                29:37.3      9:32
     57           Reece Mensen                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                29:45.1      9:35
     58      46   Madeline Nugent              SO    Iowa City Regina                29:51.1      9:36
     59      47   Faithe Cavalier              SR    North Linn                      30:22.3      9:47
     60      48   Maria Gruman                 FR    Starmont                        30:26.7      9:48
     61      49   Maddie Toulouse              SO    Independence                    30:48.5      9:55
     62           Karlie Rickert               SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  31:27.1     10:07
     63           Morgan Richard               JR    Solon                           31:27.9     10:08
     64      50   Ellie Naboltz                SR    Independence                    32:09.3     10:21
     65      51   Megan Wood                   SR    Independence                    32:11.4     10:22
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North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS - Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2019     Sunny, Wind SW 10-20mph & 32°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Maggie Winders               JR    Solon                           32:17.2     10:24
     67      52   Keilah Miller                FR    Starmont                        32:26.5     10:27
     68      53   Grace Richter                SR    Hudson                          32:42.3     10:32
     69           Maddy Streicher              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              33:11.3     10:41
     70           Bailey Reding                SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  36:32.8     11:46
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North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS - Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2019     Sunny, Wind SW 10-20mph & 32°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   44
    2    Inga Dovre, JR               22:11.9  7:09
    8    Abby Whitehill, SR           23:35.0  7:35
   10    Regan Sandersfeld, SO        23:47.4  7:39
   11    Ally Garringer, SO           23:56.0  7:42
   13    Mari Stevenson, FR           24:22.7  7:51
   15    Nicole Wardenburg, JR        24:28.8  7:53
   18    Nora Slevinski, SO           24:50.7  8:00
         Maiha Richardson, SO         25:15.3  8:08
         Maddie Yenter, SR            25:57.3  8:21
         Lydia Armbrecht, JR          27:47.0  8:57
         Megan Lamparek, JR           29:03.2  9:21

  2) Solon                             Score =   52
    1    Aira Foster, SR              22:03.7  7:06
    5    Bella Feaker, SO             23:15.9  7:29
    9    Reilly Johnson, SO           23:44.2  7:38
   17    Lilly Houtakker, FR          24:47.0  7:59
   20    Jadyn Hanes, JR              25:01.7  8:03
   23    Allison Capper, SR           25:35.0  8:14
   29    Selma Kliensmith, JR         26:23.6  8:30
         Morgan Richard, JR           31:27.9 10:08
         Maggie Winders, JR           32:17.2 10:24

  3) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   96
    4    Claire Holtkamp, SR          23:15.1  7:29
    7    Aurora Vansickel, SR         23:31.1  7:34
   24    Jenna Gilmore, SO            25:38.9  8:15
   28    Gisele Fajardo, SO           26:23.0  8:30
   33    Malena Yocum, SO             26:48.7  8:38
   42    Brooklynne Snavely, FR       28:46.4  9:16

  4) Mason City                        Score =  109
    6    Kendra Whelan, FR            23:18.0  7:30
   14    Addilyn Zimmerle, SO         24:24.6  7:51
   26    Tara Backhaus, SO            25:57.1  8:21
   31    Isabella Monarch, SO         26:35.4  8:33
   32    Gaby Castelan, SR            26:39.9  8:35

  5) Hudson                            Score =  134
    3    Sophie Schneider, SO         22:42.0  7:18
   16    Izzy Jorgensen, SO           24:31.2  7:54
   21    Lexi Bergmeier, SR           25:11.3  8:06
   41    Tara Jochumsen, SR           28:13.8  9:05
   53    Grace Richter, SR            32:42.3 10:32

  6) Starmont                          Score =  144
   12    Avery Lamphier, JR           24:21.8  7:50
   22    Kalyn McTaggart, SR          25:34.7  8:14
   34    Lydia Harford, FR            27:03.0  8:42
   36    Madelyn Otdoerfer, FR        27:23.0  8:49
   40    Rosita Haperle, SR           27:51.9  8:58
   48    Maria Gruman, FR             30:26.7  9:48
   52    Keilah Miller, FR            32:26.5 10:27

  7) North Linn                        Score =  169
   19    Madi Cherry, JR              24:53.8  8:01
   25    Rachael Jackson, JR          25:47.6  8:18
   38    Ella Ries, SO                27:36.3  8:53
   43    Reaghan Jackson, JR          29:21.1  9:27
   44    Sydney Burke, SR             29:25.4  9:28
   47    Faithe Cavalier, SR          30:22.3  9:47

  8) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  183
   27    Alex Spies, SO               26:07.3  8:24
   30    Alexa Joss, SO               26:27.0  8:31
   35    Ally Greving, SO             27:11.3  8:45
   45    Sam Greving, SR              29:37.3  9:32
   46    Madeline Nugent, SO          29:51.1  9:36

  9) Independence                      Score =  226
   37    Annabelle Magsamen, SR       27:35.3  8:53
   39    Mattea Wall, SR              27:43.2  8:55
   49    Maddie Toulouse, SO          30:48.5  9:55
   50    Ellie Naboltz, SR            32:09.3 10:21
   51    Megan Wood, SR               32:11.4 10:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   52    Jessica Avianeda, JR        28:53.9   9:18
   69    Maddy Streicher, JR         33:11.3   10:41

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
   62    Karlie Rickert, SO          31:27.1   10:07
   70    Bailey Reding, SO           36:32.8   11:46

 Maquoketa Valley
   57    Reece Mensen, JR            29:45.1   9:35

 Marion
    9    Ella Bartels, SO            23:37.4   7:36
   20    Jennie Hilton, SO           24:53.0   8:01
   22    Molly Dunne, SO             24:57.2   8:02
   26    Molly Schlitter, SO         25:28.8   8:12

 Tipton
   40    Becca Stroup, SO            26:54.1   8:40
   44    Liz Bierman, JR             27:25.5   8:50
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